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Fully
Products are rigorously  fire 
tested to provide  fire safety 
that you can trust. 

     

600mm joist centres  

Single layer 

12.5mm plasterboard

Minute 
Ceiling30 Minute 

Ceiling60
600mm joist centres  

Double layer 

15.0mm plasterboard

Minute 
Ceiling90

450mm joist centres  

Double layer 

15.0mm plasterboard

IP65
50.000 hFire Rated 40° Emergency

Version available

Alu

800lm/820lm

Single Color

Single Color

Tric Color
(Dimmer)

10W

10W

10W

85-264VAC
50/60Hz

200-240VAC
50/60Hz

200-240VAC
50/60Hz

NO

YES

YES

0.9

0.9

0.9

70MM  

70MM  

70MM  

80lm/W

80lm/W

75lm/W

2700K
6500K

2700K
6500K

3000K
4000K
6000K

≥80 ≤6 40°

≥80 ≤6 40°

≥80 ≤6 40°

Type            Power     Voltage    Dimmable   PF         Cutout      LM     Efficiency  CCT       Ra    SDCM   Beam Angle

820lm
850lm

750lm
800lm

650lm
750lm

Interchangeable Glass Bezels
LED Fire-Rated Downlight 

62mm

80mm

70mm

Trailing &Leading Edge Dimmable.
Super Bright COB LED Inside.
Smooth Dimming. 


