

LED Fire-Rated Downlight Interchangeable Glass Bezels

Trailing &Leading Edge Dimmable.

- Super Bright COB LED Inside.
- Smooth Dimming.



Туре	Power	Voltage	Dimmable	PF	Cutout	LM	Efficiency	у ССТ	Ra	SDCM	Beam Angle
Single Color	10W	85-264VAC 50/60Hz	NO	0.9	70MM	820lm 850lm	80lm/W	2700K 6500K	≥80	≤6	40°
Single Color	10W	200-240VAC 50/60Hz	YES	0.9	70MM	750lm 800lm	80lm/W	2700K 6500K	≥80	≤6	40°
Tric Color (Dimmer)	10W	200-240VAC 50/60Hz	YES	0.9	70MM	650lm 750lm	75lm/W	3000K 4000K 6000K	≥80	≤6	40°



Fully fire-rated

Products are rigorously fire tested to provide fire safety that you can trust.

